
Mandatory Pre-Proposal meeting for RFQ 16-01-P, Horse Creek Pollution Control Facility, Thursday, July 23, 2015 at 10:00 a.m.

16-01-P Horse Creek Pollution Control Facility

Kyle Crager, PE Thomasa & Hutton 803-451-6789 crager.k@thomasandhutton.com

1501 Maint Street Ste. 760

Columbia, SC 29201

Larry Morris, PE W.R. Toole Engineers, Inc. 706-722-4114 lmorris@wrtoole.com

1005 Broad Street Ste. 200

Augusta, GA 30901

John D. Peake, Jr. AECOM 803-254-4400 john.peake@aecom.com

 103 Research Drive

Columbia, SC 29203

James P. Kizer, Jr. PE Constantine Engineering 850-244-5800 jkizer@tcgeng.com

1988 Lewis Turner Blvd

Fort Walton Beach, FL 32547

Mitchell E. Freeman, PE Zel Engineers 706-724-5627 mfreeman@zelengineers.com

435 Telfair Street

Augusta, GA 30901

Stacey Gordon, PE Zel Engineers 706-724-5627 sgordon@zelengineers.com

435 Telfair Street

Augusta, GA 30901

Craig Kirby, PE American Engineering Consultants, Inc. 803-791-1400 ckirby@aec-sc.com

1300 12th Street

Cayce, SC 29033

Angel M. Rivas American Engineering Consultants, Inc. 803-791-1400 arivas@aec-sc.com

1300 12th Street Ste. A

Cayce, SC 29033

Mark Dickson Crowder Construction Company 770-761-5578 mdickson@crowdercc.com

1229 Royal Drive

Conyers, GA 30094

Mike Caughman PE Davis and Floyd 803-206-0535 mcaughma@davisfloyd.com

240 Stoneridge Drive Ste 301

Columbia, SC 29210

Tim Cullum MB Kahn 803-227-1247 tcullum@mbkahn.com
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Columbia, SC 29202

mailto:crager.k@thomasandhutton.com
mailto:lmorris@wrtoole.com
mailto:john.peake@aecom.com
mailto:jkizer@tcgeng.com
mailto:mfreeman@zelengineers.com
mailto:sgordon@zelengineers.com
mailto:ckirby@aec-sc.com
mailto:arivas@aec-sc.com
mailto:mdickson@crowdercc.com
mailto:mcaughma@davisfloyd.com
mailto:tcullum@mbkahn.com


Mandatory Pre-Proposal meeting for RFQ 16-01-P, Horse Creek Pollution Control Facility, Thursday, July 23, 2015 at 10:00 a.m.

16-01-P Horse Creek Pollution Control Facility

Barrie Dunlap Goodwyn Mills Cawood 864-993-4980 barrie.dunlap@gmcnetwork.com

101 East Washington Street Ste. 200

Greenville, SC 29601

Joe Rohrbacher, PE Hazen and Sawyer 843-744-6467 jrohrbacher@hazenandsawyer.com

1 Poston Road Ste 320

Charleston, SC 29464

Kevin Laird Goodwyn Mills Cawood 864-527-0460 kevin.laird@gmcnetwork.com

101 East Washington Street

Greenville, SC 29601
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